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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: LANE COVE/EAST

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 9 WINNEY A. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred18 Quota 1285

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A BROOKS-HORN D. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
GOLD M. 1 546545
WILKINSON-DUNCAN L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B D'AMICO R. 0 788788
PENFOLD S. 0 2929
ELIAS E. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C TUDGE R. 1 984983
MULLER R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
STAMP W. 0 2424

D PALMER P. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
ARMATI M. 11 182171
BROWN C. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
WINNEY A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED18
COOK C. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 5   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

18

5138

5

10

0

0

2570

25532558


